8:00-8:45

8:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-4:00

8:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:00

8:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:00

8:00-10:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:00

Browning Public Schools
NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION 2025-2026

August 11, 2025
NEW Food Service/BNAS/Tech Building

Opening Welcome & BPS Action Plan

Rebecca Rappold, Superintendent

Jennifer LaFromboise-Wagner, Assistant Superintendent
Information Technology (IT) - Travis Miller, Technology Director
WORKING LUNCH PROVIDED BY BPS
Business Office: Sandra Rivas, Director of Finance
Business Office SOPs, Payroll Deductions, W4, MW4, Direct Deposit, Payroll Calendar,
Retirement
Insurance & Time Clock & Absence Management-Jeri Lee Boggs
Break
Human Resources: Beverly Sinclair, HR Director & Linda Baker
District Policies, Certified Bargaining Agreement (CBA), Staff Handbook, Absence
Management Program

August 12, 2025
NEW Food Service/BNAS/Tech Building

Robert Hall: Blackfeet Native American Studies & Blackfoot Language
Classroom Work at Respective Schools with Instructional Coach

Lunch on Your Own

Classroom Work at Respective Schools with Instructional Coach

August 13, 2025
Buffalo Hide Academy (BHA)

Charlie Speicher:Trauma Informed & Restorative Practices @ BHA

Lunch on Your Own

Browning Community Tour- Lester Johnson, Glacier County Superintendent of
Schools (meet at BPS Admin building at 1:00 p.m.)

August 14, 2025
Board Room Administration Building

Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment
Rebecca Rappold, Superintendent
Jennifer LaFromboise-Wagner, Assistant Superintendent
BPS Instructional Framework, Mentoring Program, Instructional Coaches, & Curriculum
Classroom Work at Respective Schools
Lunch on Your Own
Classroom Work at Respective Schools



