Browning Public Schools NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION 2025-2026

August 11, 2025 NEW Food Service/BNAS/Tech Building

8:00-8:45 8:45 -12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-2:45 2:45-4:00	Opening Welcome & BPS Action Plan Rebecca Rappold, Superintendent Jennifer LaFromboise-Wagner, Assistant Superintendent Information Technology (IT) - Travis Miller, Technology Director WORKING LUNCH PROVIDED BY BPS Business Office: Sandra Rivas, Director of Finance Business Office SOPs, Payroll Deductions, W4, MW4, Direct Deposit, Payroll Calendar, Retirement Insurance & Time Clock & Absence Management-Jeri Lee Boggs Break Human Resources: Beverly Sinclair, HR Director & Linda Baker District Policies, Certified Bargaining Agreement (CBA), Staff Handbook, Absence Management Program
	August 12, 2025
	NEW Food Service/BNAS/Tech Building
8:00-10:00 10:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-4:00	Robert Hall: Blackfeet Native American Studies & Blackfoot Language Classroom Work at Respective Schools with <i>Instructional Coach</i> Lunch on Your Own Classroom Work at Respective Schools with <i>Instructional Coach</i>
	August 13, 2025
	Buffalo Hide Academy (BHA)
8:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-4:00	Charlie Speicher: Trauma Informed & Restorative Practices @ BHA Lunch on Your Own Browning Community Tour- Lester Johnson, Glacier County Superintendent of Schools (meet at BPS Admin building at 1:00 p.m.)
	August 14, 2025
	Board Room Administration Building
8:00-10:00 10:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-4:00	Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment Rebecca Rappold, Superintendent Jennifer LaFromboise-Wagner, Assistant Superintendent BPS Instructional Framework, Mentoring Program, Instructional Coaches, & Curriculum Classroom Work at Respective Schools Lunch on Your Own Classroom Work at Respective Schools
1:00-4:00	Classroom Work at Respective Schools